Holstein Australia

NAME
WILARA BUDDHA STEPH
HINDLEE JERONIMO PB DALLAS 19004-ET-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
GLAMORGAN ROUMARE TIFF-ET
PURNIM MONEYMAN SHASNAH CS4524-ET
VALA QUANTUM NADY-IMP-ET-PF
HINDLEE DELSANTO LOYALTY 13134
GORBRO UNONUMERO TIFFANY-ET
ORCHARD VALE INFORMER TIFFANY-ET
GALLRAE VOSAC DORA 829
WILARA PERSEUS JO-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
CARENDA MVP GEORDIE
CALISTER SANDOR FLEUR 7102
KOLOMBO BEACON 9125-OC-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
VALA BANDARES BOLIANA-ET
RENGAW MANOMAN JANEA-ET
REDMAW PERCY LAUTAMAY 2425-ET
IVYHURST TRICKIN GAIL
GALLRAE GOLDCROWN DORA983-ET
IVYHURST ROYALMAN COKE
CYPRESS GROVE V3 RONIMO TIFFANY-ET-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
HINDLEE JERONIMO PB DALLAS 19007-ET-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
KIRK ANDREWS ANCHOR JACKIE 1685
CARENDA PERSEUS SUNNY-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
PURNIM OMAN BIOSMA-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
COOMBOONA SUPERSHOT HEAVEN-IMP-ET
DONOVAN MANIFOLD 15291-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
CALISTER GAL FRANCESCA 6770
HINDLEE WYMAN LOYALTY 15255
PROM MEADOWS WYMAN 3330
CALISTER ALL FRISKY 6880-ET-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
HINDLEE PICOLA DALLAS 14101-ET
PURNIM CANBEE SHASNAH MS4018
CARENDA REACTOR BERLIN
DILEE SILVERLINE OLLIE 305-ET
HINDLEE DOORMAN DREAMPIC 16091-ET
COOMBOONA RUBICON SHEEN-ET
CYPRESS GROVE V4 JERNIMY TIFFANY-ET-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
GLOMAR SILVER LADY 5833-ET-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
ILLAWAMBRA SUPERHERO DALLAS 3611-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
BUNKERS HILL PERSEUS DELTA 3680-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
CALISTER POOL JANEA7097-ET
GLOMAR MANOMAN LADY 4520-ET
HINDLEE PERSEUS XMASPIC 18103-ET-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
ILLAWAMBRA PERSEUS JOSEPHINE 3684-MFF-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
NUMERALLA DELTA1427 6160-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
PURNIM MONEYMAN SHASNAH 3RD CS4524-ET
WILARASILVER KALIDASCOPE
COOMBOONA RAMBO BOLTI-IMP-ET
ILLAWAMBRA CHAIRMAN NETTA 3762-CNF-DPF-XIF-BLF
REDMAW PERCY LAUTAMAY 2428-ET-PP

HBN
1858109
2076910
1565125
2031769
2048043
1792698
1759860
1351855
1651188
2051798
1888357
2069260
2005149
2051961
1675808
2062394
1770080
1758207
1877000
2073414
2076913
1916971
2050565
1606438
1917026
2004203
1929200
2040379
1761305
2004066
1816775
1991750
1942624
2068255
1951969
1929479
2073415
1984304
1999687
2028899
2069257
1816354
2069149
2028877
2060501
2031778
1884127
1992389
2056072
2066468

Top 20 Genomic Females

SIRE
BUDDHA
JERONIMO
ROUMARE
MONEYMAN
QUANTUM
DELSANTO
NUMEROUNO
INFORMER
VOSAC
PERSEUS
Mvp
SANDOR
BEACON
BANDARES
MANOMAN
7HO13710
TRICKIN
GOLDCROWN
ROYALMAN
JERONIMO
JERONIMO
ANCHOR
PERSEUS
OMAN
CBSUPERSHOT
HOMANIFOLD
GALACTICO
WYMAN
WYMAN
ALLTIME
PICOLA
CANBEE
REACTOR
SILVERLINE
DOORMAN
EDGRUBICON
JERONIMO
SILVER
JSSUPERHERO
PERSEUS
POWERTOOL
MANOMAN
PERSEUS
PERSEUS
DELISHDELTA
MONEYMAN
SILVER
RAMBO
CHAIRMAN
7HO13710

DOoB
Aug-13
Feb-19
Mar-09
Mar-17
May-18
Aug-13
Apr-13
Jul-05
Oct-10
Sep-18
Sep-15
Mar-19
Jul-12
Jul-18
Jan-11
Feb-19
Aug-13
Mar-13
Jul-15
Mar-19
Feb-19
Nov-15
Jul-18
Jun-08
Oct-15
Jan-12
Mar-16
Sep-15
Apr-13
Jul-17
Aug-14
Feb-15
Jun-16
Mar-19
Jul-16
Jan-16
Mar-19
Jul-16
Jul-17
Feb-18
Mar-19
Mar-11
Aug-18
Feb-18
Oct-18
Mar-17
Aug-15
May-17
Oct-18
Feb-19

331

329
329

328
328
328

327
327
327

BPI
Rel
69
64
74
69
65
69
74
78
72
66
73
65
73
66
74
65
68
70
68
65
64
71
65
76
70
74
70
67
68
67

73
67
66
68
69
65
70
66
65
65
73
66
65
67
68
72
67
63
64

Asl
300
193
358
315
195
273
274
369
242
223
212
222
324
142
242
137
233
220
255
246
178
220
151
256
224
254
238
199
242
186

360
252
242
202
195
180
250
141
158
196
289
154
175
181
286
223
119
170
137

Protein
%
0.49
0.28
0.72
0.43
0.26
0.76

Milk
436
469
61
615
497
-1194
=221
179
-385
-15
215
128
448
429
265
368
-1005
-112
-539

270
-201

1141

-700

511
1054

252
107
328
-18
238
-141
774

Overall
Type
101
101
107
95
103
101
107
109
94
96
110
101
103
106
99
105
95
96
110
103
100
106
101
96
103
105
96
97
101
98
104
95
101
103
104
103
105
102
102
100
100
100

98
103
98
99
101
102
100

Mammary  Survival

103
104
103
98

107
101
105
102
97

97

108
104
102
110
103
106
96

99

104
102
101
106
101
92

100
103
100
98

103
103

94
100
104
107
103
104
102
101
102
104

99
101
101
108
100
104
104
103
102

104
109
105
103
112
105
105
103
105
106
110
109
104
111
107
113
103
106
107
109
110
107
111
106
107
105
106
104
103
108

101
104
109
108
111
108
107
109
108
110
103
110
108
110
104
110
111
110
112

Somatic
Cell
133
155
114
133
169
152
127
76
141
154
128
135
135
164
154
156
127
146
118
155
145
134
163
126
164
125
170
149
132
166
139
116
138
140
158
158
151
126
163
157
144
125
156
168
151
135
135
159
159
153

Fertility
103

101

110
109
105
107
96
111
108
115
115
109

102
111
109
115
110
109
104
103
113
106
108
97
98
106
102
108
106
109
105
114
112
107
104
115
113
108
102
107
116
110
112

Feed
Saved
65
28
-109
-77
72
13
-9
-20
160
123

-102

28/8/19

Heat
Tolerance
98
93
86
91
93
94
94
94
98
90
96
89
92
93
96
99
99
97
94
92
93
102
94
102
95
99
93
97
100
91
94
90
106
88
97
97
97
91
98
93
91
90
94
88
91
92
101
100
96
97



